We at La Pasta pride ourselves on producing innovative pastas and sauces, including
gluten free, organic, and seasonal items. We offer an extensive line of products,
from the traditional four cheese ravioli and potato gnocchi to the seasonal sweet
potato, quinoa & kale ravioli, La Pasta offers something for everyone, with our
customers’ health always in mind. We also cater to special dietary needs by
producing excellent gluten free pasta.

Porky
Code

LP5816
LP1519
LP1307
LP5590
LP5586
LP3001
LP5588
LP5584
LP5581
LP5582
LP5840
LP5587
LP5919
LP5585
LP5583

NOW in STOCK!

Product Description

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

90Z ASPARAGUS & GRUYERE RAVIOLI
90Z FRESH EGG FETTUCCINE

90Z LA PASTA EGG LINGUINE

90Z LAPASTAMUSHROOM RAVIOLI
90Z LAPASTA FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI
90Z LAPASTAPOTATO GNOCCHI
90Z GOAT CHEESE & BASIL RAVIOLI
90Z TRICOLOR CHEESE TORTELLONI
8)15.30Z #1433 MARINARA SAUCE
8)15.30Z PINK VODKA SAUCE

2142 ROASTED PUMPKIN RAVIOLI
8)90Z GLUTEN FREE CHEESE RAVIOLI
8)90Z SPINACH & ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI
8)90Z SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI
16)60Z BASIL PESTO SAUCE

AN N N N N S S S/~
—_— — — — ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—

:u:/\

~~ N/~

Fresh, not frozen!

Only eight packages per case

UPC

79706020049
79706020612
79706120626
79706020971
79706021046
79706021138
79706022050
79706022104
79706014338
79706014512
79706021428
79706022166
79706021060
79706021053
79706014062




LAPASTA

| Made with love, eat with joy. |

W ke

i
®

sov st OAIRY FREE

~
( FETTUCCINE |8

' EGG

!
|

MNeee ;"Q

S NEwWIn (2556)|K[EPHHHIEEHAIEB '

ool

LAPASTA

| Made with love, eat with joy. |

POTATO
GNOCCHI

EEE

st R coo TimE

NET WT 9 07 (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED

I Made with love, eat with joy. I

TRICOLOR |
CHEESE
TORTELLONI

(T

AR

mum

5 NET WT 9[Il (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED




LA-PASTA
LAPASTA

| Made with love, eat withjoy. |

| Made with love, eat with joy. |

MUSHROOM
4 RAVIOLI

CHEESE
RAVIOLI

Nesoes

NET WT 807 (2276) | KEEP REFRIGERATED

LAPASTA
LAPASTA

| Made with love, eat withjoy. |
| Made with love, eat with joy. |
CHEESE ASPARAGUS

RAVIOLI & GRUYERE
RAVIOLI

A
"\ O LY
-~

©es8 8

sor it e

g 8 % &

sov mee USAMADE  COOKTIME

NET W 907 (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED

NET WT 907 (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED




LA-PASTA:

LAPASTA
LAPASTA

| Made with love, eat with joy. |

‘ | Made with love, eat with joy. | . ‘ SPINACH &

" GOAT CHEESE ARTICHOKE
& BASIL

RAVIOLI

@88 g

. NETWT 907 (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED

Pas® RAVIOLI
o)
'8

NET WT 907 (2658) | KEEP REFRIGERATED

: .
| Made with tove, eat withjoy. | | Made with love, eat with joy. |

f ] SPINACH ﬁ ' PUMPKIN

,6 & CHEESE RANIOLI
\ RAVIOLI

: y &

@888

® e 8

AT COOKTIME

NET WI 901 (2556) | KEEP REFRIGERATED NET WI 901 (2658) | KEP REFRIGERATED




LAPASTA | Vine-ripened tomatoes sauteed
PINK VODKA |  Wwithonions, fresh creamand a
SAUCE splash of vodka!

LAPASTA Simple and delicious: vine-ripened
MARINARA tomatoes with fresh garlic, olive oil
SAUCE .
and basil.

&o

Fragrant sauce of basil and olive
oil, with aged cheeses, fresh garlic

BASIL PESTO and pine nuts.

P



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

