We at La Pasta pride ourselves on producing innovative pastas and sauces, including gluten free, organic, and seasonal items. We offer an extensive line of products, from the traditional four cheese ravioli and potato gnocchi to the seasonal sweet potato, quinoa & kale ravioli, La Pasta offers something for everyone, with our customers' health always in mind. We also cater to special dietary needs by producing excellent gluten free pasta.

LA-DASTA

UPC

## NOW in STOCK!

## Code Product Description

Porky

LP5816	(8)9OZ ASPARAGUS & GRUYERE RAVIOLI	79706020049
LP1519	(8)90Z FRESH EGG FETTUCCINE	79706020612
LP1307	(8)9OZ LA PASTA EGG LINGUINE	79706120626
LP5590	(8)90Z LA PASTA MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	79706020971
LP5586	(8)90Z LAPASTA FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	79706021046
LP3001	(8)9OZ LA PASTA POTATO GNOCCHI	79706021138
LP5588	(8)9OZ GOAT CHEESE & BASIL RAVIOLI	79706022050
LP5584	(8)90Z TRICOLOR CHEESE TORTELLONI	79706022104
LP5581	(8)15.30Z #1433 MARINARA SAUCE	79706014338
LP5582	(8)15.30Z PINK VODKA SAUCE	79706014512
LP5840	#2142 ROASTED PUMPKIN RAVIOLI	79706021428
LP5587	(8)90Z GLUTEN FREE CHEESE RAVIOLI	79706022166
LP5919	(8)90Z SPINACH & ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI	79706021060
LP5585	(8)9OZ SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI	79706021053
LP5583	(16)6OZ BASIL PESTO SAUCE	79706014062

Fresh, not frozen! Only eight packages per case



























Vine-ripened tomatoes sauteed with onions, fresh cream and a splash of vodka!



Simple and delicious: vine-ripened tomatoes with fresh garlic, olive oil and basil.



Fragrant sauce of basil and olive oil, with aged cheeses, fresh garlic and pine nuts.